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Think ahead.

Tork Perforated Roll Towels

When you want to wipe up water and other spills, Tork Perforated
Roll Towels offer a soft and high bulk solution. Thanks to its high
absorbency, the spill holding is superb, which reduces the number
of towels you need to use.

www.tork.ca

Article HB1990A
System

Roll length

Roll width

Roll diameter

(00)
N

Number of sheets
Sheet legth

Core inner diameter

Ply

Print

Number of sheets
Embossing

Color

Certified compostable product will fully
breakdown in the composting process,
which is good for the environment.

Compact Poly wrapped Protected
Packaging

Good absorbtion for mopping up spills
helps to wipe up liquids faster

High capacity roll lasts longer and saves
time on refilling



Shipping data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
73286617729
84

22539

Poly

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Transport unit
10073286617726
2520

30

58 cm

35cm

53 cm

105.39 dm3
675859

76349 ¢

Carton

Pallet
7322540849585
840

840

231cm

105 cm

122 cm
2970.51 dm3

Similar products
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HK1975A HB9201

Product certificates

421970

Contact

Essity Canada Inc.

Cira Centre, Suite 2600
2929 Arch Street
Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)

www.tork.ca



